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Agriculture

Rural Energy for America Program

Energy Audits and Renewable Energy Development Assistance

RECIPIENT

THE UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA " &
THE UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA ~ &

SOUTHEAST CONFERENCE ~

LIMESTONE VALLEY RESOURCE CONSERVATION &
DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL

HIGH COUNTRY RESOURCE CONSERVATION &

DEVELOPMENT AREA, INC. &
CITY OF BLOOMFIELD

BEREA COLLEGE &
GREATER PORTLAND COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS

COLLEGE OF THE ATLANTIC
SOUTHWEST REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

PANHANDLE RESOURCE CONSERVATION &
DEVELOPMENT, INC.

LAND OF SKY REGIONAL COUNCIL “**
NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY "*
NEVADA GOVERNOR'S OFFICE OF ENERGY *

SOUTHEAST OHIO PUBLIC ENERGY COUNCIL “*

USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer and lender.

GRANT

$49,999
$50,000

$96,000
$75,932

$100,000

$9,638
$40,000
$100,000
$64,650
$70,060

$40,000

$94,125
$49,784
$77,602

$100,000

TYPE

Energy Audits
Renewable Energy
Development Assistance
Energy Audits

Energy Audits

Energy Audits

Energy Audits

Energy Audits
Renewable Energy
Development Assistance
Renewable Energy
Development Assistance
Energy Audits

Energy Audits

Energy Audits

Energy Audits
Renewable Energy
Development Assistance
Renewable Energy
Development Assistance
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OR WY'EAST RESOURCE CONSERVATION &
DEVELOPMENT AREA COUNCIL ®

PA POCONO NORTHEAST RESOURCE CONSERVATION &
DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL

PA SAINT FRANCIS UNIVERSITY

PR INTEGRAL FUND FOR AGRICULTURAL DEVELOPMENT
*&

X TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY-COMMERCE &

uTt PANORAMALAND RESOURCE CONSERVATION &
DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL, INC. "®

VA WYTHEVILLE COMMUNITY COLLEGE &

WA PIERCE CONSERVATION DISTRICT

WV WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY &

WV WEST VIRGINIA DIVISION OF ENERGY &
WP UNIVERSITY OF GUAM

TOTAL

GRANT
$99,983

$41,011

$100,000

$57,415

$30,764

$80,347

$35,000

$100,000

$99,790
$100,000
$99,900

$1,862,000

Rural Energy for America Program
Energy Audits and Renewable Energy Development Assistance

TYPE
Renewable Energy
Development Assistance &
Renewable Energy
Development Assistance -
Renewable Energy
Development Assistance -
Energy Audits

Renewable Energy
Development Assistance
Energy Audits

Renewable Energy
Development Assistance
Renewable Energy
Development Assistance
Energy Audits

Energy Audits

Energy Audits

* projects in StrikeForce areas

& projects in areas of persistent poverty

A projects in Promise Zones

# projects with Farm Bill Section 6025/Regional Development Priority Points

USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer and lender.
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