

Rural Energy for America Program Energy Audits and Renewable Energy Development Assistance

STATE	RECIPIENT	GRANT	ТҮРЕ
AL	THE UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA * &	\$49,999	Energy Audits
AL	THE UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA * &	\$50,000	Renewable Energy
			Development Assistance
AK	SOUTHEAST CONFERENCE *	\$96,000	Energy Audits
GA	LIMESTONE VALLEY RESOURCE CONSERVATION & DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL	\$75,932	Energy Audits
ID	HIGH COUNTRY RESOURCE CONSERVATION & DEVELOPMENT AREA, INC. &	\$100,000	Energy Audits
IA	CITY OF BLOOMFIELD	\$9,638	Energy Audits
KY	BEREA COLLEGE *&^	\$40,000	Energy Audits
ME	GREATER PORTLAND COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS	\$100,000	Renewable Energy
			Development Assistance
ME	COLLEGE OF THE ATLANTIC	\$64,650	Renewable Energy
			Development Assistance
MN	SOUTHWEST REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION	\$70,060	Energy Audits
NE	PANHANDLE RESOURCE CONSERVATION & DEVELOPMENT, INC.	\$40,000	Energy Audits
NC	LAND OF SKY REGIONAL COUNCIL *&#</td><td>\$94,125</td><td>Energy Audits</td></tr><tr><td>NC</td><td>NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY *&</td><td>\$49,784</td><td>Energy Audits</td></tr><tr><td>NV</td><td>NEVADA GOVERNOR'S OFFICE OF ENERGY *&</td><td>\$77,602</td><td>Renewable Energy</td></tr><tr><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>Development Assistance</td></tr><tr><td>ОН</td><td>SOUTHEAST OHIO PUBLIC ENERGY COUNCIL *&</td><td>\$100,000</td><td>Renewable Energy</td></tr><tr><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>Development Assistance</td></tr></tbody></table>		



Agriculture Energy Audits and Renewable Energy Development Assistance

STATE	RECIPIENT	GRANT	TYPE
OR	WY'EAST RESOURCE CONSERVATION &	\$99,983	Renewable Energy
	DEVELOPMENT AREA COUNCIL &		Development Assistance &
PA	POCONO NORTHEAST RESOURCE CONSERVATION &	\$41,011	Renewable Energy
	DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL		Development Assistance -
PA	SAINT FRANCIS UNIVERSITY	\$100,000	Renewable Energy
			Development Assistance -
PR	INTEGRAL FUND FOR AGRICULTURAL DEVELOPMENT *&	\$57,415	Energy Audits
TX	TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY-COMMERCE *&	\$30,764	Renewable Energy
			Development Assistance
UT	PANORAMALAND RESOURCE CONSERVATION &	\$80,347	Energy Audits
	DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL, INC. *&		
VA	WYTHEVILLE COMMUNITY COLLEGE *&	\$35,000	Renewable Energy
			Development Assistance
WA	PIERCE CONSERVATION DISTRICT	\$100,000	Renewable Energy
			Development Assistance
WV	WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY *&	\$99,790	Energy Audits
WV	WEST VIRGINIA DIVISION OF ENERGY *&	\$100,000	Energy Audits
WP	UNIVERSITY OF GUAM	\$99,900	Energy Audits
TOTAL		\$1,862,000	

* projects in StrikeForce areas

& projects in areas of persistent poverty

^ projects in Promise Zones

projects with Farm Bill Section 6025/Regional Development Priority Points